DELHI STATE CANCER INSTITUTES
(EAST) DILSHAD GARDEN, PH-NO:011-22135200/22135700 EMAIL:director.dsci@nic.in , PIN : 110095
APPOINTMENT PERIODIC REPORT

Department Name: Clinical Oncology CO

Appointment Category: ALL

Appointment Date Range: 10/09/2021 to 10/09/2021
Report generated on:

08/09/2021 12:46 PM

SLNO AppointmentlD

[ ]

10

13

21080310059002383

2108041005900158

2108041005900174

2108111005900194

2108161005900062

2108181005900197

2108191005900173

2108211005900084

2108211005900155

2108241005900106

2108241005900195

2108251005900095

2108251005900131

Registration
No

20190005064

20200000077

20210003273

20180017344

20200003834

20200005686

20210002977

20190011372

20190012756

20210003171

20190008766

20180002394

20180017491

New and Follow up Appointment

Department No

20190750004750

20200750000075

20180750002100

20200750003523

20200750005269

20190750010820

20190750012236

20210750000471

20190750008219

20180750008357

20180750018727

Patient Name

MRS. PISTA
DEVI,
Female,
53 years 3
months 23 days,

MRS.
CHANDRAWATI
DEVI,

Female,

65 years 7

. months | day,

MR.
KANHAIYA
LAL, ’

Male,

61 years 7

months 3 days,

' MRS. ZAMILA

BEGUM,
Female,

i 47 years 28 days,

MR. DAYA
CHAND,
Male,
70 years 7
months 15 days,

MRS. RANJANI
PAL,
Male,
38 years 1 month
19 days,

MRS. ANJU
DEVI,
Female,
37 years 7
months 18 days,

MRS. POOJA ,
Female,
30 years 1 day,

MR, MOHAN
PAL SINGH,
Male,
41 years 11
months | day,

MR. RAJA
RAM,
Male,
71 years 7
months 9 days,

MRS. ANITA
DEVI,
Female,
39 years 2
months,

MR. HARI
SHANKAR,
Male,
70 years 4
months 23 days,

MR. MADAN
LAL,
Male,
72 years | month
9 days,

App Date

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021 i

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/09/2021

10/0972021

10/09/2021

Reporting
Time

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

9.00 AM

Request
Mode

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

counter

Scanned with CamScanner

\/k-/

Wi

Doctor Queue

Status Name  No
Dr.
Not OPD |
Attended ONE
Cco
Dr.

OPD
Cancelled ONE 2
CO
Dr.

Not OPD 3
Attended ONE
Co
Dr.
Not OPD 4
Attended ONE
CO
Dr.
Not OPD 5
Attended ONE
CcO
Dr.
Not OPD 6
Attended ONE
co
Dr.
Not OPD 7
Attended ONE
CO
Dr.
Not OPD 8
Attended ONE
COo
Dr.
Not OPD 9
Attended ONE
Cco
Dr.
Not OPD 0
Attended ONE
Cco
Dr.
Not OPD 1
Attended ONE
CO
Dr.
Not OFD 12
Attended ONE
CcO
Dr.
Not OPD 13
Attended ONE
CO



14 2108251005900142 20190008382 20190750007834 0 MR. SUA RAM,  10/09/2021  9.00 AM  counter Not Dr. 14
Male, Attended OPD
36 years 2 ONE
months |1 days, CO
MRS.
DAVINDER Dr.
15 2108251005900146 20210003003 0 KAUR, Not | OPD
0 Feamale; 10/09/2021  9.00 AM  counter o4 ONE 15
47 years 7 co
months 24 days,
MR. RAJ Dr
KUMAR, Not OI;D
16 2108251005900163 20210001278 20210750001239 0 Male 10/09/2021 9.00 AM  counter iy 16
. Attended ONE
65 years 7 co
months 24 days,

Total Appointment: 16 Total Attended: () Total Not Attended: 16 Cancelled: 1
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DELHI STATE CANCER INSTITUTES
(EAST) DILSHAD GARDEN, PH-NO:011-22135200/22135700 EMA IL:dircctor.dsci@nic.in , PIN : 110095
APPOINTMENT PERIODIC REPORT )

rtment Name: Clinical Oncology CO T Annointment Date Range: 10/09/2021 to 10/09/2021
S : B PR ¢ Report generated on: 08/09/2021 12:46 PM

Appointment Category: ALL

New and Follow up Appointment

Reporting Request g 0 ,¢ Doctor Queue

. 5 Registration Previous ' Patient App Date :

SLNO AppointmentID No Department No RegNo Name PP Time Mode Name No
MR.

KAILASH, P
Male Not OPD 1
1 2108121005900097 20210002350 0 0 | 48 yours 7 10/09/2021  9.00 AM. counter s yended TWO
! months 11 ¢o
days,
MR. SAMIM Dr.
AKHTAR, Not OPD

2 2108161005900209 20180017825 20180750015746 0 Male, 10/09/2021 9.00 AM  counteT A ended TWO 2
39 years 28 i coO
days,

| MR.
GANGA Dr.
RAM, iy Not OPD

3 2108171005900152 20210002716 0 0 Male, 10/09/2021  9.00 AM  counter  Apended TWO
51 years 7 co
months 16
days,

MRS.

SHANTI, Dr.

Female Not OPD
7 ’

4 2108181005900141 20210002765 20210750002650 0 56 years 7 10/09/2021 9.00 AM  counter Attended TWO 4

months 17 co
- days,
MRS.
RENU, Dr.
Female Not OPD
2 181005900146 20210000265 20210750000253 0 ! 10/09/2021 \

5 108 38 years 7 2 |} onnlee Attended TWO §
months 17 cO
days,

MRS. KM
REENA, Dr.
Female, Not OPD

6 2108191005900064 20210000987 20210750000955 0 15 years 7 10/09/2021 9.00 AM  counter Attended TWO 6
months 18 Cco
days, .
MRS.

KRISHNA
DEVI, Dr.

7 2108241005900101 20190014804 20190750014290 0 Female, 10/09/2021 9.00AM  counter , N0 ~OPD
48 years 8 Attended TWO
months 26 co
days,

MRS.

LAXMI, Dr.
Female, .

8 2108241005900103 20180014915 20180750013227 0 45 yearsz 100972021 900 AM  counter Not ~OPD ¢
Attended TWO

months 5 co
days,

MRS. USHA

RANI, Dr
Female ’

rl )

9 2108241005900105 20180003370 20180750002141 0 s2ycars4 10092021 9.00AM  counter , Not ~OPD g
oo Attended TWO

onths 18
days, co
MRS. YIJAY
LAXMI, D
Female, .

10 2108241005900149 20180001441 20180750000872 0 48 years 4 10/09/2021  9.00 AM counter Not OPD 10
months 28 Attended TWO
days, (ale]

1} 2108241005900150 20190013065 20190750012547 0 MRS. Y
PARVAT] 10092021 900 AM  counter Not  Dr n

DEVI, ~ g Aucnded OPD
Female, k. T™O
/ CO
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